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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Edward Schmitt         M30-34        1/16        6:34        1:20       58:38        0:55       36:56     1:44:22
2     Brian Arnold           M20-24         1/7        6:04        1:31       59:00        1:08       39:53     1:47:33
3     Nick Langer            M35-39        1/16        5:59        1:07     1:02:26        0:38       40:54     1:51:02
4     Michael Lamps          M30-34        2/16        5:48        1:19     1:02:57        0:54       40:19     1:51:15
5     Jack Kurtz             M01-19         1/6        6:01        1:00     1:04:25        0:41       39:12     1:51:17
6     Brian Willing          M30-34        3/16        6:36        1:22     1:03:16        0:54       40:04     1:52:11
7     Corey Binnebose        M45-49        1/15        6:48        1:33     1:02:29        1:03       41:31     1:53:22
8     Alexander Pringle      M50-54        1/16        6:33        1:45     1:04:34        0:54       40:31     1:54:16
9     Riley Demeulenaere     M01-19         2/6        6:58        2:18     1:09:19        0:47       35:32     1:54:51
10    Josh Markham           M25-29         1/9        6:52        2:07     1:09:03        1:20       35:41     1:55:00
11    William Salmonowicz    M30-34        4/16        6:40        2:05     1:05:30        0:47       41:42     1:56:43
12    Evan Streng            M25-29         2/9        5:45        1:48     1:06:25        0:48       41:59     1:56:43
13    Adam Bruss             M35-39        2/16        7:19        1:58     1:07:31        1:10       39:44     1:57:41
14    Rob McMurrich          M35-39        3/16        5:45        1:34     1:06:38        0:54       42:53     1:57:42
15    Matthew Tracy          M01-19         3/6        6:51        1:33     1:06:01        1:02       42:39     1:58:04
16    Brandon Thorpe         M20-24         2/7        6:15        1:43     1:05:48        0:56       44:15     1:58:55
17    Simon Lapiere          M30-34        5/16        6:45        2:07     1:05:36        1:06       43:25     1:58:57
18    Michael Toll           M35-39        4/16        7:15        1:47     1:07:20        1:17       41:23     1:58:59
19    Michael Suer           M30-34        6/16        5:57        1:32     1:08:53        1:09       41:40     1:59:11
20    Humberto De Leon       M40-44        1/14        8:21        2:06     1:08:21        1:20       39:27     1:59:34
21    Matthew Plummer        M30-34        7/16        6:22        1:38     1:08:13        1:15       42:27     1:59:53
22    Adam McClurg           M35-39        5/16        7:46        1:52     1:03:23        0:53       47:04     2:00:55
23    Scott Johnson          M50-54        2/16        5:56        1:43     1:08:08        1:12       44:03     2:01:01
24    Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39        6/16        7:33        1:41     1:05:12        1:00       46:13     2:01:37
25    Evan Wetzel            M01-19         4/6        7:27        1:15     1:11:37        1:10       40:27     2:01:53
26    Andy Stader            M30-34        8/16        7:34        1:49     1:08:28        0:59       43:57     2:02:45
27    Benjamin Plumb         M30-34        9/16        8:05        1:50     1:07:33        1:00       45:17     2:03:42
28    Kenny Haferkorn        M20-24         3/7        7:07        2:31     1:09:13        1:23       44:27     2:04:39
29    Heleen De Hooge        F40-44        1/13        7:26        1:44     1:08:04        1:48       46:31     2:05:30
30    Jason Revels           M25-29         3/9        8:32        3:27     1:11:12        1:39       40:50     2:05:38
31    Joseph Viel            M45-49        2/15        7:37        2:32     1:04:03        1:31       50:23     2:06:04
32    Jennifer Yee           F25-29         1/5        6:39        1:58     1:11:52        1:10       44:32     2:06:08
33    John Hawkins           M40-44        2/14        6:48        1:59     1:05:47        0:59       51:22     2:06:52
34    Doug Meier             M40-44        3/14        8:14        2:09     1:08:35        1:13       47:24     2:07:34
35    Brian Denning          M35-39        7/16        7:25        4:37     1:04:17        2:33       48:51     2:07:40
36    Steve Smith            M50-54        3/16        8:29        2:07     1:08:20        1:15       47:41     2:07:49
37    Peter Buhr             M35-39        8/16        8:22        2:12     1:08:02        1:23       48:09     2:08:07
38    Jen Rulon              F45-49        1/11        7:21        2:05     1:12:01        1:08       45:45     2:08:19
39    Caleb Walk             M25-29         4/9        6:48        1:21     1:13:35        0:59       45:43     2:08:24
40    Kim Hughes             F45-49        2/11        7:03        1:43     1:12:15        0:54       46:32     2:08:26
41    Jason Parry            M40-44        4/14        6:45        2:16     1:16:36        1:40       41:18     2:08:32
42    Svein Morner           M50-54        4/16        6:05        2:01     1:10:14        1:14       49:16     2:08:48
43    Jenna Lepisto          F40-44        2/13        6:31        1:38     1:09:24        1:37       50:00     2:09:08
44    Kris Walker            M55-59        1/12        9:34        2:09     1:08:40        1:03       47:55     2:09:18
45    Rusy Sergent           M45-49        3/15        7:32        2:00     1:10:41        1:22       47:54     2:09:27
46    Russ Voecks            M50-54        5/16        9:53        1:28     1:04:42        1:02       52:34     2:09:38
47    Tristin Suhonen        M30-34       10/16        7:11        2:26     1:09:03        1:26       49:57     2:10:02
48    Connor Enright         M20-24         4/7        8:31        3:51     1:10:33        2:19       45:09     2:10:20
49    Kevin Vrany            M25-29         5/9        8:01        2:42     1:07:51        1:08       50:56     2:10:35
50    Jason Jeffers          M40-44        5/14        6:46        3:34     1:09:37        2:15       48:27     2:10:37
51    Brad Miller            M40-44        6/14        7:19        2:24     1:12:52        1:09       47:31     2:11:13
52    Shaun Bollig           M55-59        2/12        7:20        1:57     1:10:47        1:10       50:28     2:11:41
53    Bill Czaja             M55-59        3/12        8:01        2:50     1:09:16        1:49       50:14     2:12:08
54    Dan Hibbard            M45-49        4/15        8:47        2:54     1:10:24        1:43       48:51     2:12:38
55    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          1/9        7:20        2:04     1:11:04        1:34       50:40     2:12:40
56    Karl Hanson            M-NOV          1/7        7:25        3:24     1:14:00        1:26       46:28     2:12:42
57    Mike Neu               M50-54        6/16        7:37        2:36     1:11:52        1:09       49:47     2:12:59
58    Brian Donnelly         M55-59        4/12        7:47        2:35     1:10:33        1:16       50:52     2:13:01
59    Jeff Banes             M45-49        5/15        8:18        2:14     1:13:01        1:02       48:41     2:13:14
60    Richard Marsili        M45-49        6/15       10:08        3:00     1:07:36        1:48       50:48     2:13:17
61    Luke Smetters          M30-34       11/16        7:15        2:42     1:12:43        1:17       49:27     2:13:22
62    Marcelo Brunetta       M45-49        7/15        8:41        1:58     1:14:15        1:05       47:49     2:13:47
63    John Wagner            M55-59        5/12        6:21        2:01     1:11:40        1:35       52:27     2:14:02
64    Shannon Slates         F35-39        1/13        7:48        1:55     1:10:15        1:16       53:03     2:14:14
65    Kathryn Kamm           F40-44        3/13        7:39        2:02     1:13:33        1:14       49:54     2:14:21
66    John Knetzger          M50-54        7/16        7:47        2:08     1:13:51        0:57       49:57     2:14:38
67    Karen Narloch-Milford  F-NOV          1/7        9:04        1:49     1:11:03        1:11       51:42     2:14:47
68    Christine Hodgins      F35-39        2/13        8:46        2:16     1:14:07        1:36       48:31     2:15:13
69    Gary Geiger            M65-69         1/2        7:54        2:16     1:08:28        1:53       54:45     2:15:14
70    Scott Krems            CLYDE          2/9        8:56        3:57     1:15:22        1:37       45:28     2:15:18
71    Crystal Toll           F35-39        3/13        7:28        2:12     1:13:32        1:23       50:54     2:15:28
72    Carl Strayer           M55-59        6/12        8:24        1:59     1:14:00        3:31       48:18     2:16:10
73    Megan Foss             F25-29         2/5        6:52        2:38     1:16:51        1:41       48:11     2:16:12
74    Chad Schmitz           M35-39        9/16        8:09        2:58     1:16:49        1:22       47:00     2:16:15
75    Marty Mozena           M-NOV          2/7        8:13        3:09     1:15:28        2:02       47:27     2:16:18
76    Mike Vander Vliet      M35-39       10/16        7:34        2:24     1:16:08        1:41       48:40     2:16:26
77    Jose Medina            M30-34       12/16        7:33        2:14     1:16:27        0:56       49:45     2:16:53
78    Mike Aschenbrenner     M55-59        7/12        8:27        2:07     1:13:21        1:30       51:31     2:16:54
79    Ed Wierzbicki          M45-49        8/15        9:12        2:32     1:11:53        2:00       51:30     2:17:05
80    Mark Koch              M45-49        9/15        8:23        3:16     1:11:59        1:43       51:45     2:17:05
81    Glenn Hanon            M50-54        8/16        9:33        2:14     1:13:03        1:37       51:13     2:17:39
82    Michael Bernhard       M30-34       13/16        8:04        3:35     1:13:04        1:40       51:22     2:17:43
83    Tyler Novogoratz       M30-34       14/16        8:03        2:54     1:11:54        1:18       53:37     2:17:45
84    Sheryl Leonardschneck  F50-54         1/3        9:14        2:34     1:13:21        1:09       51:34     2:17:49
85    Richard Hase           M60-64         1/4        8:19        2:40     1:15:29        1:20       50:07     2:17:53
86    Rachel Lathrop         F40-44        4/13        8:33        2:39     1:12:17        1:22       53:10     2:18:00
87    David Wright           M50-54        9/16        7:28        3:08     1:15:32        1:20       51:05     2:18:30
88    Brad Wagner            M40-44        7/14        7:12        2:27     1:14:13        1:23       53:16     2:18:30
89    Elizabeth Aelion       F55-59         1/6        8:20        2:12     1:20:10        1:39       46:34     2:18:53
90    Paul Kudrle            M40-44        8/14        7:59        2:33     1:14:48        1:27       53:06     2:19:51
91    Brady Johnston         M01-19         5/6        7:49        1:28     1:14:00        0:50       55:48     2:19:53
92    Lillie Fehr            F20-24         1/7        6:29        2:03     1:16:18        1:27       53:47     2:20:01
93    Stephanie Jens         F30-34         1/6        8:18        2:18     1:15:54        1:02       53:00     2:20:31
94    Dennis Law             CLYDE          3/9        9:38        3:06     1:07:55        1:16       58:58     2:20:50
95    Jess Gall              F35-39        4/13        8:59        1:56     1:20:39        1:08       48:31     2:21:11
96    Duwayne Effland        M45-49       10/15       10:03        2:45     1:13:39        1:15       53:37     2:21:17
97    Jon Behrends           M60-64         2/4        9:11        2:37     1:13:45        1:01       54:53     2:21:25
98    Kimberly Leupold       F40-44        5/13        8:40        2:32     1:18:46        1:52       49:41     2:21:29
99    Thomas George          M50-54       10/16        9:06        2:47     1:14:24        1:43       53:52     2:21:51
100   Tom Walczak            M45-49       11/15        8:19        3:23     1:17:28        1:59       50:58     2:22:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Kelly Mattingly        M55-59        8/12        9:43        2:54     1:14:37        2:37       52:27     2:22:16
102   Michael Brown          M60-64         3/4        8:50        1:53     1:12:43        1:20       57:54     2:22:38
103   Kat Hawkins            F40-44        6/13        9:03        2:30     1:14:51        1:12       55:43     2:23:18
104   Eric Nellis            M35-39       11/16        7:55        3:11     1:21:11        0:59       50:18     2:23:31
105   Ryan Hartman           M30-34       15/16        7:12        2:55     1:20:05        1:56       51:29     2:23:34
106   Kevin Hansen           M-NOV          3/7       17:13        1:48     1:15:11        1:55       47:35     2:23:41
107   Kristina Nardi         F35-39        5/13       10:01        2:21     1:18:20        1:28       51:46     2:23:53
108   Alba Calderon          F30-34         2/6        6:24        3:02     1:17:57        2:12       54:24     2:23:58
109   Patryk Pliszka         M20-24         5/7        8:14        4:13     1:15:36        3:23       52:34     2:23:58
110   Nikki Wierzbicki       F45-49        3/11        9:20        1:47     1:19:02        1:08       52:48     2:24:04
111   Brian Foley            M40-44        9/14        8:42        3:08                                         2:24:33
112   Jessica Radloff        F30-34         3/6        7:10        2:10     1:17:48        2:25       55:06     2:24:37
113   George Twohig          M40-44       10/14        7:35        2:06     1:16:52        1:38       57:27     2:25:37
114   Cory Wotachek          M25-29         6/9        8:23        2:41     1:19:55        1:16       53:35     2:25:49
115   Beth Welzien           F35-39        6/13        6:52        2:12     1:14:51        1:50     1:00:06     2:25:50
116   Pete Voss              M25-29         7/9        8:33        3:59     1:19:16        1:54       52:11     2:25:51
117   Michelle Richards      F35-39        7/13        7:22        1:21     1:21:20        1:23       54:58     2:26:23
118   Lori Bokowy            F35-39        8/13        9:10        3:04     1:19:50        1:36       52:55     2:26:34
119   Andrew Barthel         M20-24         6/7        7:57        3:16     1:24:07        1:15       50:24     2:26:57
120   Mitchell Carter        M50-54       11/16        6:52        1:17     1:15:41        1:43     1:01:57     2:27:27
121   Kaitlan Devine         F25-29         3/5        8:38        3:57     1:22:46        2:20       49:50     2:27:29
122   Brian Christoffel      M65-69         2/2        8:15        3:22     1:15:53        2:54       57:08     2:27:30
123   Rachel Chromy          F45-49        4/11        8:42        2:34     1:18:55        2:21       55:01     2:27:32
124   Dj Hilley              M35-39       12/16        6:36        2:59     1:17:55        2:37       57:28     2:27:34
125   Christopher Alberts    M50-54       12/16       10:03        3:39     1:16:06        1:45       56:13     2:27:44
126   Brenden Kornell        CLYDE          4/9        7:42        2:56     1:14:59        1:30     1:01:11     2:28:15
127   James Krueger          M45-49       12/15        9:29        2:56     1:14:20        1:50       59:44     2:28:17
128   Steve Statz            M50-54       13/16       10:01        6:02     1:20:14        2:10       50:10     2:28:35
129   Kaarina Marsili        F45-49        5/11       11:49        3:37     1:10:34        2:22     1:00:57     2:29:16
130   Chris Demeulenaere     CLYDE          5/9        9:11        3:41     1:18:10        1:07       57:11     2:29:18
131   Heather Sonley         F25-29         4/5        8:31        2:37     1:20:38        1:27       56:29     2:29:40
132   Marcelo Pasquini       M40-44       11/14        7:09        2:40     1:13:00        2:34     1:04:19     2:29:41
133   Gerald Maguire         M45-49       13/15        7:48        2:53     1:19:06        1:51       58:22     2:29:59
134   David Walters          CLYDE          6/9       10:57        3:41     1:18:25        1:54       55:07     2:30:01
135   Jeff Robinson          M-NOV          4/7        9:55        2:44     1:22:58        1:29       53:20     2:30:24
136   Nicole Joy             F-NOV          2/7        8:32        2:43     1:22:35        2:37       54:25     2:30:50
137   Lauren Lambach         F20-24         2/7        8:30        2:14     1:27:18        2:10       51:43     2:31:52
138   Kevin McCarthy         M55-59        9/12        8:59        5:19     1:06:19        2:11     1:09:07     2:31:53
139   Steven Boyle           M25-29         8/9        9:02        3:59     1:25:19        1:42       52:11     2:32:11
140   Christopher Thomas     M40-44       12/14        9:58        4:10     1:23:17        1:46       53:25     2:32:35
141   Tim Mulcahy            M30-34       16/16       10:40        4:03     1:22:18        3:44       51:55     2:32:38
142   Jenna Schneider        F01-19         1/1        6:41        2:14     1:29:52        1:13       52:40     2:32:40
143   Michael Beiermeister   M55-59       10/12        9:04        4:46     1:15:57        2:20     1:01:07     2:33:12
144   Paul Mikna             M45-49       14/15        9:59        3:14     1:25:39        2:12       53:16     2:34:18
145   Carol Jorgensen-Vakil  F50-54         2/3        8:38        3:01     1:22:02        1:24       59:23     2:34:25
146   Amy Henry              F40-44        7/13        8:30        2:21     1:21:26        1:44     1:00:46     2:34:44
147   Jessica Maveus         F35-39        9/13        9:28        3:32     1:29:23        0:53       51:45     2:34:59
148   Michelle Stocker       F40-44        8/13        8:35        2:40     1:23:40        1:53       58:16     2:35:02
149   Michael Thiel          M25-29         9/9        8:06        3:23     1:24:02        1:30       58:24     2:35:23
150   Janet Niewold          F55-59         2/6        8:27        2:53     1:22:14        1:03     1:01:06     2:35:41
151   Trevor Schell          M20-24         7/7        8:29        5:31     1:22:35        5:11       54:08     2:35:52
152   Hollis Johnson         F20-24         3/7        6:22        4:16     1:24:31        1:53       59:23     2:36:23
153   Farhan Khatri          M35-39       13/16       10:19        3:22     1:23:13        2:07       57:59     2:36:59
154   Abriel Odling          F-NOV          3/7        7:54        2:16     1:19:56        1:47     1:05:12     2:37:04
155   Matthew Hall           M50-54       14/16       11:07        3:50     1:20:15        2:23     1:00:01     2:37:34
156   Mark Wildeman          CLYDE          7/9        7:44        2:57     1:16:46        2:21     1:08:02     2:37:47
157   Sandra Hetzel          F45-49        6/11        8:41        2:35     1:17:11        2:07     1:07:26     2:37:59
158   Cheryl Waller          F45-49        7/11        8:45        3:30     1:28:26        2:44       55:01     2:38:24
159   Carrie Green           F40-44        9/13       10:23        3:07     1:18:18        2:09     1:04:39     2:38:34
160   Victor Statz           M01-19         6/6        8:23        4:37     1:21:40        4:11     1:00:00     2:38:50
161   Ken Thomsen            M50-54       15/16        8:21        2:57     1:20:26        1:30     1:06:01     2:39:13
162   Andy Hubbartt          M35-39       14/16        8:38        3:20     1:17:40        2:02     1:07:50     2:39:28
163   Laura Culhane          F35-39       10/13        9:20        2:07     1:25:48        3:10       59:40     2:40:03
164   Eric Wittkowske        M-NOV          5/7       10:12        5:58     1:30:41        1:58       51:45     2:40:32
165   Joel Zar               M45-49       15/15        9:35        2:33     1:17:28        2:10     1:08:52     2:40:37
166   Kevin Obrien           M55-59       11/12       19:33        5:02     1:24:16        1:18       50:52     2:41:00
167   Lesley Sheridan        ATHENA         1/4        7:44        3:48     1:22:18        2:13     1:05:18     2:41:20
168   Samantha Acosta        F20-24         4/7        9:12        3:46     1:30:51        2:58       55:09     2:41:55
169   Corinne Merten         ATHENA         2/4       10:07        2:58     1:19:11        2:19     1:08:00     2:42:33
170   Shaun Atkinson         M-NOV          6/7       11:26        5:37     1:24:02        0:56     1:00:43     2:42:42
171   Todd Labeau            M40-44       13/14        7:56        2:55     1:15:31        2:16     1:14:19     2:42:54
172   Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59         3/6        9:03        2:35     1:24:27        1:38     1:05:15     2:42:55
173   Stephen Hoehnke        CLYDE          8/9        8:16        3:36     1:16:34        3:02     1:11:49     2:43:16
174   Natalie Dickson        F20-24         5/7        7:41        3:02     1:29:14        1:00     1:02:34     2:43:29
175   Alia Schroeder         F20-24         6/7        9:32        4:32     1:32:51        1:07       55:45     2:43:45
176   Karine Lopez           F30-34         4/6        8:48        3:01     1:29:23        2:02     1:00:41     2:43:53
177   Jeff Vanspankeren      M50-54       16/16        7:36        5:01     1:28:03        5:04     1:00:14     2:45:55
178   Sherri Crymble         F55-59         4/6       10:49        2:28     1:29:28        2:39     1:01:38     2:47:01
179   Patrick Desmarais      M40-44       14/14       10:27        3:12     1:25:08        2:00     1:06:16     2:47:02
180   Jason Peterson         M35-39       15/16        9:32        1:21     1:28:28        3:20     1:04:27     2:47:06
181   Julia Volm             F35-39       11/13       10:29        3:04     1:32:20        1:25     1:01:30     2:48:46
182   Michelle Russell       F25-29         5/5        8:17        4:52     1:29:36        4:04     1:04:19     2:51:06
183   Kevin Masters          CLYDE          9/9        8:22        3:51     1:19:13        2:32     1:17:15     2:51:11
184   Lisa Williams          ATHENA         3/4        8:41        2:23     1:23:26        1:34     1:15:38     2:51:40
185   Nicole Kanter          F40-44       10/13       11:27        3:31     1:30:26        2:25     1:04:41     2:52:28
186   Lauren Wilcox          F20-24         7/7        8:18        6:33     1:39:16        3:18       55:25     2:52:47
187   Cassie Frank           F30-34         5/6        9:42        3:42     1:39:00        2:25       58:25     2:53:11
188   Sheila Power           F55-59         5/6        9:21        2:28     1:46:29        1:59       53:19     2:53:34
189   Michelle Schmitz       F35-39       12/13        9:00        3:28     1:34:25        2:06     1:06:02     2:54:59
190   Jennifer Romanin       F45-49        8/11        8:51        3:40     1:31:27        2:49     1:08:17     2:55:02
191   Dewitt Clinton         M70-99         1/2       12:28        2:52     1:30:34        2:47     1:07:19     2:55:59
192   Laurie Green           F45-49        9/11        9:16        3:47     1:30:13        1:39     1:11:37     2:56:31
193   Cindy Pavelchik        F55-59         6/6       11:18        4:36     1:31:34        4:30     1:04:59     2:56:54
194   Jeff Koza              M35-39       16/16       11:58        4:08     1:30:42        1:08     1:09:07     2:57:01
195   Neil Blackmore         M-NOV          7/7        8:29        4:25     1:33:56        3:03     1:07:36     2:57:27
196   Christine Truskowski   F50-54         3/3       11:45        3:38     1:30:48        2:50     1:09:08     2:58:07
197   Kathleen Labeau        F40-44       11/13        8:37        3:17     1:26:55        2:35     1:16:44     2:58:07
198   Jennifer Godden        F-NOV          4/7       12:54        5:16     1:36:12        3:09     1:00:43     2:58:13
199   Stacey Lialios         F-NOV          5/7       10:57        3:45     1:29:04        3:04     1:13:13     3:00:02
200   Christina Koza         F-NOV          6/7       10:46        4:02     1:29:05        2:59     1:13:19     3:00:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Julie Paulson-Reilly   F45-49       10/11       10:10        3:50     1:29:32        2:42     1:15:32     3:01:45
202   Tina Snortum           F40-44       12/13       10:31        3:18     1:29:23        3:58     1:14:43     3:01:51
203   Kristina Erland        ATHENA         4/4        7:56        3:08     1:34:45        2:55     1:13:38     3:02:19
204   Larry Morton           M55-59       12/12       10:34        5:00     1:32:11        3:33     1:11:28     3:02:44
205   Amanda Glebs           F35-39       13/13        8:47        3:20     1:40:18        2:18     1:08:52     3:03:32
206   Erin O'Boyle           F30-34         6/6       10:18        3:02     1:30:34        2:25     1:19:02     3:05:19
207   Kathleen Kula          F40-44       13/13        9:02        4:51     1:39:18        3:03     1:09:52     3:06:03
208   Alan Wiltgen           M70-99         2/2        9:56        4:54     1:32:09        1:53     1:18:48     3:07:39
209   Marj Carpenter         F60-64         1/1       10:14        4:51     1:33:34        2:36     1:17:31     3:08:44
210   Jim Smith              M60-64         4/4       10:08        2:37     1:33:59        2:14     1:22:05     3:11:01
211   Cathryn Pescinski      F45-49       11/11       10:39        4:08     1:39:04        3:06     1:26:17     3:23:12
212   Jacqueline Herbst      F-NOV          7/7       11:12        3:07     1:43:21        3:30     1:22:48     3:23:56
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